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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004
Art. 0287

CRO

PO00204 PO00205 PO00209 PO00212 PO00213 PO00214 PO00215 PO00216 PO00217 PO00218

Asiento sobre estructura con patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa
está realizada en polipropileno monocolor, polipropileno bicolor o tapizada en cuero
sin alcochado. Bajo pedido están disponibles tacos para suelos de madera.

64
.580

52

56

56

49.5

45

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Polipropileno

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuero y cuero segunga calidad

Chair with chromed steel sled base fitted with armrests. The shell is available in
single-colour polypropylene, bi-colour polypropylene or covered in hard leather
without padding. Optional glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon
request.

64
.580

52

56

56

49.5

45

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Hard leather Grade 1 and Grade 2

Sitzelement auf Kufengestell aus verchromtem Stahl, mit Armlehnen. Schale aus
Polypropylen einfarbig, Polypropylen zweifarbig, oder bezogen mit Kernleder ohne
Polsterung. Auf Anfrage sind Gleiter für Holzfußböden erhältlich.

64
.580

52

56

56

49.5

45

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Polypropylen

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Kernleder und Leder zweiter qualität

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé, avec accoudoirs. La coque est réalisée
en polypropylène monocolore, polypropylène bicolore ou revêtue en cuir sans
mousse. Patins pour sols bois disponibles sur demande.

64
.580

52

56

56

49.5

45

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Polypropylène

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuir première et deuxième qualité

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è realizzata in
polipropilene monocolore, polipropilene bicolore, oppure rivestita in cuoio senza
imbottitura. Su richiesta sono disponibili - senza sovrapprezzo - piedini per pavimenti
in legno.

64
.580

52

56

56

49.5

45

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Polipropilene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Cuoio e cuoietto

Chair with chromed steel sled base fitted with armrests. The shell is available in
single-color polypropylene,bi-color polypropylene or covered in hard leather without
padding. Optional glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.
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Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

Hard leather Grade 1 and Grade 2

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
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CTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCTCT CUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCUCU

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ,  ? ? ? ? ? ?
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art.0287

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8

EN 1022:05 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0287

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0260

Cojín Art. 0261 Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0262

Escritorio Art. 0264

Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286

Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

– sin carrito hasta 10 unidades 
– con carrito hasta 20 unidades
– CT: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5 unidades
– CT: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5 unidades
– CT con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– CT con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades

– con taburete: sin carrito hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete: con carrito hasta 8 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0260

Cushion Art. 0261 Stacking protection pad Art.
0262

Writing tablet Art. 0264

Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– without tools up to 10 units 
– with trolley up to 20 units 
– CT: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– CT: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– CT with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– CT with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with trolley up to 8 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0260

Kissen Art. 0261 Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0262 Schreibplatte Art. 0264

Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286

Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

– ohne Transportwagen bis zu 10 Stk.
– mit Transportwagen bis zu 20 Stk.
– CT: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– CT: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– CT mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu
5 Stk.
– CT mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5
Stk.

– mit Schreibbrett: ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0260

Coussin Art. 0261 Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0262

Tablette Art. 0264

Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286

Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

– sans chariot Jusqu’à 10 pce
– avec chariot Jusqu’à 20 pce
– CT: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– CT: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– CT avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– CT avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258 Sottosedile per impilaggio e
aggancio Art. 0260

Cuscino Art. 0261 Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0262

Scrittoio Art. 0264

Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286

Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

– senza carrello fino a 10 pz.
– su carrello fino a 20 pz.
– CT: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– CT: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– CT con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– CT con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

– con tavoletta: senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: su carrello fino a 8 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0260

Cushion Art. 0261 Stacking protection pad Art.
0262

Writing tablet Art. 0264

Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 23,36/ ft³ 10,484

4 pz = 2  - lb 78,54/ ft³ 13,838

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– without trolley up to 10 units 
– with trolley up to 20 units 
– CT: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– CT: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– CT with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– CT with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with trolley up to 8 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0260

クッション  品番 0261 スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0262

ライティングテーブル  品番 0264

スタッキンググライド  品番 0286 トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,62/ m³ 0,297

4 pz = 2  - kg 35,7/ m³ 0,392

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

– 最大 10 脚まで。
– トロリー使用で最大 20 脚まで。
– CT、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 5 脚まで。
– CT、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– CT、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付で最大 5 脚まで。
– CT、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004
Art. 0289

CRO

Asiento sobre estructura con patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa
está tapizada en tela, piel, tejidos recubiertos, tela o piel cliente. Costura a banda.
Bajo pedido están disponible tacos para suelos de madera.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base and shell upholstered in leather, coated fabric,
fabric or customer’s own material. Line detail stitching. Optional glides with felt for
wooden floors are available upon request.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Sitzelement mit Kufengestell aus verchromtem Stahl, mit Armlehnen. Schale
bezogen mit Weichleder, beschichtete Textilien, Stoff oder Kundenmaterial.
Horizontale Nähte. Auf Anfrage sind Gleiter für Holzfußböden erhältlich.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Graded In

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé, avec accoudoirs. La coque est
rembourrée en tissu, cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir client. Coutures horizontales.
Patins pour sols bois disponibles sur demande.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Graded In

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è imbottita in
tessuto, pelle, tessuto spalmato, tessuto o pelle cliente. Cuciture a righe. Su richiesta
sono disponibili - senza sovrapprezzo - piedini per pavimenti in legno.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base and shell upholstered in leather, coated fabric,
fabric or customer’s own material. Line detail stitching. Optional glides with felt for
wooden floors are available upon request.
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"
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Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art.0289

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8

EN 1022:05 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0289

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258 Escritorio Art. 0264 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277

Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499

Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 1.67
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.1
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8
unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8
unidades

– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin
carrito hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento,
con carrito hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 1.67
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.1
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277

Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499 Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 1.67
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.1
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bhne Transportwagen bis zu 8
Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258 Tablette Art. 0264 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277

Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499

Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 1.67
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.1
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258 Scrittoio Art. 0264 Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277

Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499

Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 1.67
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.1
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.

– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 26,22/ ft³ 11,261

4 pz = 2  - lb 91,74/ ft³ 15,814

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 17.97
COM requirement 1.21 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277

スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499

トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  1.67
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.1
? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。

– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013
Art. 0313

CRO

Asiento sobre estructura con patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa
es de polipropileno con fundas desenfundables no lavable en tela, piel, tejidos
recubiertos, tela o piel cliente ya puestas en la silla. La costura de la funda es a
juego con el tapizado. Las costuras de las fundas 1 y 3 están disponibles en blanco
o en negro a elección del cliente. Bajo pedido están disponible tacos para suelos de
madera.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Graded In

Funda 1 Funda 2 Funda 3 Funda 4

Chair with chromed steel sled base and polypropylene shell upholstered with a
removable non-washable cover in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer's own
material. The cover stitching comes in the same color as the upholstery. Stitching on
cover 1 and 3 comes in white or black, to customer's choice. The chair is provided
already fitted with the cover. Optional glides with felt for wooden floors are available
upon request.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Cover 1 Cover 2 Cover 3 Cover 4

Stuhl mit Kufengestell aus verchromtem Stahl, mit Armlehnen. Die Sitzschale
besteht aus Polypropylen und ist mit einem abnehmbaren nicht waschbaren Bezug
aus Leder, beschichtete Textilien, Stoff oder Kundenmaterial bezogen. Die Naht des
Bezugs ist farblich auf ihn abgestimmt. Die Nähte der Bezüge 1 und 3 sind, je nach
Wahl des Kunden, in Weiß oder in Schwarz erhältlich. Der Stuhl wird mit bereits
angebrachtem Bezug geliefert. Auf Anfrage sind Gleiter für Holzfußböden erhältlich.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Graded In

Bezug 1 Bezug 2 Bezug 3 Bezug 4

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé, avec accoudoirs. La coque est en
polypropylène tapissée d'un revêtement déhoussable non-lavable en tissu, cuir,
tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir apporté par le client. La couture de la housse est de la
même couleur que le revêtement. Les coutures des housses 1 et 3 sont disponibles
en blanc ou noir, au choix du client. La chaise est livrée avec la housse déjà
installée. Patins pour sols bois disponibles sur demande.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Graded In

Revêtment 1 Revêtment 2 Revêtment 3 Revêtment 4

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è in polipropilene
tappezzata con rivestimenti sfoderabili non lavabili in tessuto, pelle, tessuto
spalmato, tessuto o pelle cliente. La sedia viene consegnata con la fodera già
calzata. La cucitura della fodera è in tinta con il rivestimento. Le cuciture delle fodere
1 e 2 sono disponibili in bianco o in nero a scelta del cliente. Su richiesta sono
disponibili - senza sovrapprezzo - piedini per pavimenti in legno.

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Graded In

Fodera 1 Fodera 2 Fodera 3 Fodera 4

Chair with chromed steel sled base and polypropylene shell upholstered with a
removable non-washable cover in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer's own
material. The chair is provided already fitted with the cover. Optional glides with felt
for wooden floors are available upon request.

25
 3

/8
"

31
 7

/8
"

22 0" 19 1/2"

18
 1

/8
"

20
 1

/2
"

22 0"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Graded In

Cover 1 Cover 2 Cover 3 Cover 4

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? PO101? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? 1? ? ? ? 2? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.581

56 49.5

46

52

56

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ?  1 ? ? ?  2 ? ? ?  3 ? ? ?  4
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2013

Art.0313

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8

EN 1022:05 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0313

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258Fijación Art. 0258Fijación Art. 0258Fijación Art. 0258 Escritorio Art. 0264Escritorio Art. 0264Escritorio Art. 0264Escritorio Art. 0264 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277
Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277
Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277
Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277

Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286
Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286
Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286
Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286

Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499
Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499
Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499
Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499

Carrito Art. 0760Carrito Art. 0760Carrito Art. 0760Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 1.97
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 1.08
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8
unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8
unidades

– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin
carrito hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento,
con carrito hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 1.97
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 1.08
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258Reihenverbindung Art. 0258Reihenverbindung Art. 0258Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Schreibplatte Art. 0264Schreibplatte Art. 0264Schreibplatte Art. 0264Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277
Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277
Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277
Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277

Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286
Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286
Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286
Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286

Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499

Transportwagen Art. 0760Transportwagen Art. 0760Transportwagen Art. 0760Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 1.97
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 1.08
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bhne Transportwagen bis zu 8
Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258Liaison Art. 0258Liaison Art. 0258Liaison Art. 0258 Tablette Art. 0264Tablette Art. 0264Tablette Art. 0264Tablette Art. 0264 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277
Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277
Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277
Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277

Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286
Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286
Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286
Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286

Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499
Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499
Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499
Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499

Chariot Art. 0760Chariot Art. 0760Chariot Art. 0760Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 1.97
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 1.08
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258Aggancio Art. 0258Aggancio Art. 0258Aggancio Art. 0258 Scrittoio Art. 0264Scrittoio Art. 0264Scrittoio Art. 0264Scrittoio Art. 0264 Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277
Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277
Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277
Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277

Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286
Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286
Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286
Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286

Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499
Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499
Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499
Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499

Carrello Art. 0760Carrello Art. 0760Carrello Art. 0760Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 1.97
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 1.08
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.

– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286
Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 26,22/ ft³ 11,261

4 pz = 2  - lb 91,74/ ft³ 15,814

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 21.20
COM requirement 1.19 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 
*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258リンク 品番 0258リンク 品番 0258リンク 品番 0258 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264ライティングテーブル  品番 0264ライティングテーブル  品番 0264ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277
リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277
リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277
リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277

スタッキンググライド  品番 0286スタッキンググライド  品番 0286スタッキンググライド  品番 0286スタッキンググライド  品番 0286 スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499
スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499
スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499
スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499

トロリー  品番 0760トロリー  品番 0760トロリー  品番 0760トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 11,92/ m³ 0,319

4 pz = 2  - kg 41,7/ m³ 0,448

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  1.97
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  1.08
? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。

– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014
Art. 0327

CRO

L0020 L0021 L0022

Silla sobre estructura patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa es de
madera recompuesta efecto roble en tres acabados (roble natural, roble blanqueado
y wengé). Tapizado en tela o tela cliente aplicado en la superficie del asiento. Bajo
pedido, están disponibles los tacos para suelos de madera sin sobreprecio.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Carded In

Madera

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Oak-effect reconstituted
veneer shell available in three finishes (natural oak, bleached oak, wengé). Front
upholstery in fabric or customer’s own material. Glides for wooden floors available
upon request without surcharge.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Wood

Graded In

Stuhl mit Kufengestell aus verchromtem Stahl mit Armlehnen. Sitzschale mit
multilaminiertem Furnier in Eichen-Optik, doppelt gebogen, in drei Farbvarianten
(Eiche natur, Eiche gebleicht, Wengé). Spiegelpolster mit Bezug aus Stoff oder Stoff
des Kunden. Auf Anfrage sind - ohne Aufpreis - Gleiter  für Holzfußböden erhältlich.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Carded In

Holz

Graded In

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé avec accoudoirs. La coque est réalisée en
bois recomposé effet chêne bicourbé en trois finitions de couleur (chêne naturel,
chêne blanchi, teinté wengé) avec un rembourrage antérieur en tissu ou tissu client.
Patins pour sols bois disponibles sur demande sans supplément de prix.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Carded In

Bois

Graded In

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è realizzata in
legno precomposto effetto rovere bicurvato in tre finiture (rovere naturale, rovere
sbiancato, tinta wengé). Imbottitura in  tessuto o tessuto cliente applicata alla
superficie  di seduta. Su richiesta sono disponibili - senza sovrapprezzo - piedini per
pavimenti in legno.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Carded In

Legno

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Oak-effect reconstituted
veneer shell available in three finishes (natural oak, bleached oak, wengé). Front
upholstery in fabric or customer’s own material. Glides for wooden floors available
upon request without surcharge.

25
 3

/8
”

31
 1

/2
”

20
 1

/2
”

18
 1

/8
”

22 0” 19 1/2”

22 0”

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Carded In

Wood

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 3? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?    ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

Carded In

? ? ?

Graded In
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Art.0327

TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0327

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258 Escritorio Art. 0264 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277

Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499

Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 0.65

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8
unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8
unidades

– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 0.65

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277

Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499 Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 0.65

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bhne Transportwagen bis zu 8
Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258 Tablette Art. 0264 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277

Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499

Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 0.65

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258 Scrittoio Art. 0264 Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277

Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499

Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

H 140 cm. Consumo COM m 0.65

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 29,30/ ft³ 11,508

4 pz = 2  - lb 94,86/ ft³ 16,097

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COM requirement 0.72 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277

スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499

トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  0.65

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004
Art. 0387

CRO

L0020 L0021 L0022

Asiento sobre estructura patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa es
de madera recompuesta efecto roble y está disponible en tres acabados (roble
natural, roble blanqueado y wengé). Bajo pedido, están disponibles los tacos para
suelos de madera sin sobreprecio.

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa
Madera

Chair with chromed steel sled base fitted with armrests. Oak-effect reconstituted
veneer shell available in three finishes (natural oak, bleached oak, wengé). Optional
glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell
Wood

Stuhl mit Kufengestell aus verchromtem Stahl mit Armlehnen. Sitzschale mit
multilaminiertem Furnier in Eichen-Optik in drei Farbvarianten (Eiche natur, Eiche
gebleicht, Wengé). Auf Anfrage sind - ohne Aufpreis - Gleiter  für Holzfußböden
erhältlich. Als Optional sind Armlehnen aus Stahl erhältlich.

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale
Holz

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé avec accoudoirs. La coque est réalisée en
bois recomposé effet chêne en trois finitions de couleur (chêne naturel, chêne
blanchi, teinté wengé). Patins pour sols bois disponibles sur demande sans
supplément de prix.

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque
Bois

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è realizzata in
legno precomposto effetto rovere ed è disponibile in tre finiture (rovere naturale,
rovere sbiancato, tinta wengé). Su richiesta sono disponibili - senza sovrapprezzo -
piedini per pavimenti in legno.

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca
Legno

Chair with chromed steel sled base fitted with armrests. Oak-effect reconstituted
veneer shell available in three finishes (natural oak, bleached oak, wengé). Optional
glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.

27
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"

31
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"

20
 1

/2
"

22"

22" 19 1/2"

17
 3

/4
"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell
Wood

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 3? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.580

52

56

56 49.5

45

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?
? ? ?
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art.0387

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0387

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258 Cojín Art. 0261 Escritorio Art. 0264 Distanciador para
apilamiento Art. 0286

Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versión ignífuga disponible con
sobreprecio y posible lote mínimo

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 10 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 10 unidades

– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Cushion Art. 0261 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 10 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 10 units 

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Kissen Art. 0261 Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutz für Holzschale
Art. 0286

Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: Feuerhemmende Version gegen
Aufpreis mit eventueller Mindestbestellmenge

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 10 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 10 Stk.

– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258 Coussin Art. 0261 Tablette Art. 0264 Protection pour l’empilage
Art. 0286

Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM : version ignifugée disponible avec
supplément de prix et lot minimum possible

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 10 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 10 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258 Cuscino Art. 0261 Scrittoio Art. 0264 Distanziatori per impilaggio
Art. 0286

Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: versione ignifuga disponibile con
sovrapprezzo ed eventuale lotto minimo

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 10 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 10 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Cushion Art. 0261 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection glide Art.
0286

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 22,22/ ft³ 10,414

4 pz = 2  - lb 73,92/ ft³ 14,261

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

*Classe 1, 2, 1IM: fire retardant version available with
surcharge and eventual minimum batch

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 10 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 10 units 

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258 クッション  品番 0261 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 スタッキンググライド  品番 0286 トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 10,1/ m³ 0,295

4 pz = 2  - kg 33,6/ m³ 0,404

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

? ? ? ?  - ? ? ? ? ? ?  Arper Japan
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 10 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 10 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2012
Art. 0454

CRO

PO00204 PO00205 PO00209 PO00212 PO00213 PO00214 PO00215 PO00216 PO00217 PO00218

Asiento sobre estructura con patín de  acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La  carcasa
está realizada en polipropileno  con cojín tapizado en tela, piel,  tejidos recubiertos,
tela o piel cliente, aplicado  en la superficie del asiento. Bajo  pedido están
disponibles pies para  suelos de madera.

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Polipropileno

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Polypropylene shell with
cushion upholstered in fabric, leather, coated fabric or customer's own material
applied to the  seat surface. Optional glides with felt for wooden floors are available
upon request.

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

Sitzelement mit Kufengestell aus  verchromtem Stahl, mit Armlehnen. Schale  aus
Polypropylen mit verklebtem  Spiegelpolsterkissen aus Stoff, Leder,  beschichtete
Textilien oder Kundenmaterial. Auf  Anfrage sind Gleiter für Holzfußböden  erhältlich.

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Polypropylen

Carded In

Graded In

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé  avec accoudoirs. La coque est réalisée
en polypropylène avec coussin revêtu en  tissu, cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir
client, appliqué sur la surface de  l'assise. Patins pour sols bois  disponibles sur
demande.

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Polypropylène

Carded In

Graded In

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è realizzata in
polipropilene con cuscino rivestito in tessuto, pelle, tessuto spalmato, tessuto o pelle
cliente, applicato alla superficie di seduta. Su richiesta sono disponibili - senza
sovrapprezzo - piedini per pavimenti in legno.

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Polipropilene

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Polypropylene shell with
cushion upholstered in fabric, leather, coated fabric or customer's own material
applied to the  seat surface. Optional glides with felt for wooden floors are available
upon request.

27
 3

/8
"

20
 1

/2
"

31
 1

/2
"

22" 19 1/2"

18
 1

/8
"

22"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.5

52

80

56 49.5

46

56

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2012

Art.0454

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8

EN 1022:05 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0454

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258Fijación Art. 0258 Escritorio Art. 0264Escritorio Art. 0264 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277
Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277

Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499
Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499

Carrito Art. 0760Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 0.48
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 0.59

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8
unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8
unidades

– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin
carrito hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento,
con carrito hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 0.48
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 0.59

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Schreibplatte Art. 0264Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277
Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277

Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499 Transportwagen Art. 0760Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 0.48
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 0.59

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bhne Transportwagen bis zu 8
Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258Liaison Art. 0258 Tablette Art. 0264Tablette Art. 0264 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277
Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277

Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499
Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499

Chariot Art. 0760Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 0.48
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 0.59

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258Aggancio Art. 0258Aggancio Art. 0258 Scrittoio Art. 0264Scrittoio Art. 0264Scrittoio Art. 0264 Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277
Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277
Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277

Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499
Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499
Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499

Carrello Art. 0760Carrello Art. 0760Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 0.48
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 0.59

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.

– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277
Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499
Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 29,30/ ft³ 11,508

4 pz = 2  - lb 94,86/ ft³ 16,097

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 5.16
COM requirement 0.65 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258リンク 品番 0258リンク 品番 0258 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264ライティングテーブル  品番 0264ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277
リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277
リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277

スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499
スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499
スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499

トロリー  品番 0760トロリー  品番 0760トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  0.48
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  0.59

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。

– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004
Art. 0470

CRO

PO00101 PO00104 PO00105 PO00109 PO00112 PO00113 PO00114 PO00115 PO00116 PO00117 PO00118

Asiento sobre estructura con patín de acero cromado con apoyabrazos. La carcasa
combinada es de polipropileno tapizada en la parte delantera en tela, piel, tejidos
recubiertos, tela o piel cliente. Bajo pedido están disponibles tacos para suelos de
madera.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Medidas *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponible para descargar en
www.arper.com

Estructura

Carcasa

Polipropileno

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Polypropylene shell with
front upholstery in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer’s own material. Optional
glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

Sitzelement mit Kufengestell aus  verchromtem Stahl, mit Armlehnen. Schale  aus
Polypropylen, Spiegelpolsterung mit  Bezug aus Weichleder, beschichtete Textilien,
Stoff  oder Kundenmaterial. Auf Anfrage sind  Gleiter für Holzfußböden erhältlich.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Abmessungen*

*2D – 3D CAD files verfügbar zum Download unter
www.arper.com

Struktur

Schale

Polypropylen

Carded In

Graded In

Siège sur piètement luge en acier chromé  avec accoudoirs. La coque est réalisée
en polypropylène avec rembourrage en  tissu, cuir, tissus enduits, tissu ou cuir  client
appliqué sur la surface de  l'assise. Patins pour sols bois  disponibles sur demande.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D-3D à télécharger du site web
www.arper.com

Structure

Coque

Polypropylène

Carded In

Graded In

Seduta su fusto a slitta in acciaio cromato con braccioli. La scocca è realizzata in
polipropilene con un'imbottitura in tessuto, pelle,  tessuto spalmato, tessuto o pelle
cliente, applicata alla superficie di seduta. Su richiesta sono disponibili - senza
sovrapprezzo - piedini per pavimenti in legno.

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

Dimensioni *

* File CAD 2D - 3D disponibili su www.arper.com

Struttura Base

Scocca

Polipropilene

Carded In

Graded In

Chair with chromed steel sled base, fitted with armrests. Polypropylene shell with
front upholstery in leather, coated fabric, fabric or customer’s own material. Optional
glides with felt for wooden floors are available upon request.

27
 3

/8
"

31
 1

/2
"

20
 1

/2
"

18
 1

/8
"

22" 19 1/2"

22"

Dimensions *

* File CAD 2D - 3D available for download at
www.arper.com

Frame Base

Shell

Polypropylene

Carded In

Graded In

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?  ?
? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

64
.580

52

46

56 49.5

56

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ?

? ? ? ? ? ? ?

Carded In

Graded In
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Catifa 46
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2004

Art.0470

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.12 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.15

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.17 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.1

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.2.2 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.6

EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.7 EN 1728:2000 - EN 15373:2007 6.8

EN 1022:05 TUV GS  (EN16139)

Art.0470

Accesorios:

Fijación Art. 0258 Escritorio Art. 0264 Protector de asiento con
fijación Art. 0277

Protector de asiento para
apilamiento Art. 0499

Carrito Art. 0760

DETALLES EXPEDICIÓN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RESISTENCIA TEST IGNIFUGO

CERTIFICACIONES DE PRODUCTO

REQUISITOS TÉCNICOS

COL Metraje m² 0.94
H 140 cm. COM Metraje m 0.65

– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8 unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 8
unidades
– con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 8
unidades

– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin
carrito hasta 5 unidades
– piel / tejido recubierto con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento,
con carrito hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito hasta 5
unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, sin carrito
hasta 5 unidades
– con taburete con fijación: con protector de asiento para apilamiento, con carrito
hasta 5 unidades

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement m² 0.94
H 140 cm. COM Meterage m 0.65

– with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without tools up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

Zubehör:

Reihenverbindung Art. 0258 Schreibplatte Art. 0264 Stapelschutzkissen mit
Reihenverb Art. 0277

Stapelschutzkissen Art. 0499 Transportwagen Art. 0760

LIEFERUNGSANGABEN

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

WIDERSTANDSFÄHIGKEITSTEST FEUERFESTIGKEITSTEST

PRODUKTZERTIFIZIERUNG

TECHNISCHE DATEN

COL Lederverbrauch m² 0.94
H 140 cm. COM Stoffverbrauch m 0.65

– mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bhne Transportwagen bis zu 8
Stk.
– mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, bit Transportwagen bis zu 8 Stk.

– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis
zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– Leder / beschichtete Textilien: mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen,
mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, ohne
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.
– mit Schreibbrett mit Reihenverbindung: mit Stapelschutzkissen, mit
Transportwagen bis zu 5 Stk.

Accessoires:

Liaison Art. 0258 Tablette Art. 0264 Sous siège pour l’empilage +
liaison Art. 0277

Sous siège pour l’empilage
Art. 0499

Chariot Art. 0760

DÉTAILS D’EXPÉDITION

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST DE RÉSISTANCE TEST DE IGNIFUGATION

CERTIFICATION DU PRODUIT

DÉTAILS TECHNIQUES

COL Métrage m² 0.94
H 140 cm. COM Métrage m 0.65

– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce
– avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 8 pce

– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce
– cuir / tissu enduit avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot
Jusqu’à 5 pce

– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec chariot Jusqu’à 5
pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, sans
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce
– avec tablette écritoire avec liaison: avec sous siège pour l’empilage, avec
chariot Jusqu’à 5 pce

Accessori:

Aggancio Art. 0258 Scrittoio Art. 0264 Sottosedile per impilaggio
aggancio Art. 0277

Sottosedile per impilaggio
Art. 0499

Carrello Art. 0760

SPECIFICHE  DI SPEDIZIONE

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

TEST RESISTENZA TEST IGNIFUGHI

CERTIFICAZIONI AMBIENTALI

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Consumo COL m² 0.94
H 140 cm. Consumo COM ml 0.65

– con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 8 pz.
– con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 8 pz.

– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– pelle / spalmato con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, senza carrello fino a 5 pz.
– con tavoletta con aggancio: con sottosedile, su carrello fino a 5 pz.

Accessories:

Link Art. 0258 Writing tablet Art. 0264 Stacking protection pad with
link Art. 0277

Stacking protection pad Art.
0499

Trolley Art. 0760

SHIPMENT DETAILS

1 pz = 2  - lb 29,30/ ft³ 11,508

4 pz = 2  - lb 94,86/ ft³ 16,097

RESISTANCE TEST FIRE RETARDANT TEST

ENVIRONMENTAL CERTIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

COL requirement s.f. 10.11
COM requirement 0.72 yards. Width 54”,no repeat. 

– with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 8 units 
– with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 8 units

– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– leather / coated fabric with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

– with tablet: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, without trolley up to 5 units
– with tablet with link: with stacking pad, with trolley up to 5 units

? ? ? ? ? ? :

リンク 品番 0258 ライティングテーブル  品番 0264 リンク付チェア用スタッキングア
ンダーシートカバー  品番 0277

スタッキング用アンダーシートカ
バー  品番 0499

トロリー  品番 0760

? ? ? ?

1 pz = 2  - kg 13,32/ m³ 0,326

4 pz = 2  - kg 43,12/ m³ 0,456

? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?

? ? ? ?

技術仕様

COL? ? ? ? ?  0.94
? ? ?  140 cm? COM? ? ? ?  0.65

– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
最大 8 脚まで。
– リンキングシステム、アンダーシートカバー付の場合： 
トロリー使用で最大 8 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、アンダーシートカバー付： 
トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き最大 5 脚まで。
– 合成皮革、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。

– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き：アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、最大 5 脚まで。
– タブレット付き、リンキングシステムの場合： 
アンダーシートカバー付き、トロリー使用で最大 5 脚まで。


